White River Working Dog Club

USA Trial FCI Judge Vic Wilmes Nov 16 & 17, 2024

IPO 1, 2, 3: \$100 BH: \$100

Pre-register by Sending Entry To: White River W.D.C. 5321 E. 200 S. Whitestown, IN 46075 317/691-6006 Entries Close Nov. 1 Sun Entries May Be Available If Sat Entry Fills or Bad Weather

Tracking for trial will begin at approximately 8:00 am. Call 317/691-6006 for additional information & directions

Hotels: WoodSpring Suites Zionsville Pets Accepted – 10 min 6007 Perry Worth Rd. Whitestown, IN 46075 317-732-0517 I-65 at Exit 130

> Hampton Inn Whitestown - Pets – 10 min 6005 S. Main St Whitestown, IN 46075 317-768-2330

Red Roof – Pets Accepted – 20 min 9520 Valparaiso Court Indianapolis, IN 46268 317-872-3030 Michigan Road & I-465



Entry Form

Circle Title Desired	d: IPO 1, 2, 3 BH		
Owner Name:		_USA Member #	Exp Date:
Owner Address:			
Owner Phone:	Ov	vner Email:	
Dog's Name:	Scorebook #:		
Chip#:	Registration#:	Dog's date of Birth:	
Present Titles: Date/Club Handler Achieved BH:			
HOT Yes?	Breed:	Gender: (circle)	Male Female
*** Please include a copy of your USA card with the entry form!*** Non USCA Members must add an additional \$25.00 to the entry fee.			
Handler Name: (If different than owner)			
Handler Address: _			
Handler Phone:	Handler Email:		
USA Member #:	Expiration Date:		

Please include payment with the entry form. Please make checks payable to the White River and send to 5321 E. 200 S., Whitestown, IN 46075, 317/691-6006.

In consideration of acceptance of this entry and other good and valuable considerations, I agree to abide by the rules and regulations of White River Working Dog Club. It is further agreed that the White River Working Dog Club or any of its members has the right to ask any handler, helper or dog to leave the premises immediately for any reason whatsoever.

It is also agreed and understood that the undersigned shall be fully responsible for the actions of his/her dog(s), guest, and guest dog(s), and himself/herself and does fully agree to hold harmless the White River Working Dog Club, the United Schutzhund Clubs of America, property owners, members, officers, directors, spectators and the aforementioned for any loss or injury whatsoever while participating in any portion of the activities connected directly or indirectly with this event.

I hereby assume all responsibility and liability for any such claims and agree to hold harmless and relinquish all claims to the White River Working Dog Club, the United Schutzhund Clubs of America, property owners, members, officers, directors, spectators and the aforementioned

Signature of Owner/Handler/Agent